MM LAHTI 1989

30 KM (vapaa) / Cross-country 30 km (free)
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Jelena Valbe, SOV

Larisa Lazutina, SOV
Marjo Matikainen, FIN
Alzbeta Havrancikova, TCH
Manuela di Centa, ITA

Marianne Dahlmo, NOR
Vida Ventsene, SOV
Marja-Liisa Kirvesniemi, FIN
Marie-Helene Westin, SWE
Magdalena Wallin, SWE

Tamara Tihonova, SOV
Anna-Lena Fritzon, SWE

Inger Lise Hegge, NOR

Nina Skeime, NOR

Grete Ingeborg Nykkelmo, NOR

Karin Lamberg-Skog, SWE
Evi Kratzer, SUI

Anna Janouskova, TCH
Nancy Fiddler, USA

Eija Hyytidinen, FIN

Pirkko Maatta, FIN
Marie-Andree Masson, CAN
Elena Desderi, ITA
Marianne Irniger, SUI

Malgoszata Ruchala, POL

Gabriella Carrel, ITA
Karin Svingstedt, SWE
Lorna Sasseville, CAN
Jean McAllister, CAN
Emmanuelle Claret, FRA

Ingrid Butts, USA

Carol Gibson, CAN
Reneta Bantcheva, BUL
Katarzyna Popieluch, POL
Isabelle Mancini, FRA

Leslie Thompson, USA
Delphine Burlet, FRA

NAISET/WOMEN

25.2.1989

aika/time
1.29.59,7
1.30.07,7
1.30.30,6
1.30.39,9
1.30.46,3

1.31.23,0
1.32.00,6
1.32.16,0
1.32.52,0
1.32.53,2

1.33.12,1
1.33.14,6
1.33.14,7
1.33.16,0
1.33.30,0

1.33.35,5
1.33.52,3
1.34.36,1
1.34.52,1
1.34.59,1

1.35.00,7
1.35.18,8
1.35.45,6
1.35.58,1

1.36.08,7

1.36.10,3
1.36.30,2
1.37.27,0
1.37.46,4
1.37.46,6

1.37.53,6
1.37.54,8
1.37.59,8
1.38.19,8
1.39.17,4

1.39.41,3
1.39.46,2



38)
39)
40)

41)
42)
43)
44)
45)

46)
47)
48)
49)

Maria Theurl, AUT
Dorcas Denhartog, USA
Susanne Kuhfittig, DDR

Lisbeth Glanzmann, SUI
Marianne Vlasveld, HOL
Shiji Song, CHN

Camilla Frandsen, DAN
Adelina Marinkova, BUL

Carolien ten Bosch, HOL
Rita van Driel, HOL
Cheryl Power, AUS

Dorit Hindsgaul, DAN

1.40.38,8
1.41.02,1
1.42.15,8

1.43.04,1
143.04,1

1.44.38,9
1.46.22,3
1.50.17,3

1.50.35,8
1.54.11,7
1.56.06,3
1.56.14,7



